

Bradford County Conservation District Affiliate Membership Application

An affiliate membership with the conservation district means you will be up to date on the happenings at your local Conservation District. You will receive monthly board meeting minutes, your name and/or organization will be listed in our Annual Report and you will receive a membership certificate to display at your home or business.

Please circle one of the options below and include a check or stop by the Conservation District to drop off your application.

If writing a check, please make check payable to:

Bradford County Conservation District (with a note referencing Affiliate Membership) **200 Lake Road, Suite E, Towanda, PA 18848**.

Affiliate Membership Options (please check one)
Business Membership: \$25
Individual Membership: \$10

We thank you for your continued support of our programs and our mission to provide leadership, technical, financial and educational resources to the people, municipalities, industries and organizations of Bradford County, and to develop sound natural resource management through the implementation of soil, water and air conservation best management practices.